SCALE
TITLE
SHEET OFSIZE
ITEM NO
DWG NO
CUSTOMER
DRAWN BY
CHECKED BY
APPROVED BY DATE
DATE
DATE
WC-REV.
FMW10702-01-02A1
REV.
Amphenol LTW
4.
0
0.
25
3.
85 0.
8
8.
25
0.
25
0.60 0.05
21
.0
64.50
38.95 0.25
8.
30
0.
25
47.04
5mm
6mm
UNIT:mm D-SUB Conn.
Panel Screw DB25P M Conn. M Pin
SDB-25PMMP-SL8001 Yulong_wang 2013-05-31
      TOLERANCE
      .X          0.25
      .XX         0.1
      .XXX        0.05
      ANGLES      1
SDB-25PMMP-SL8001 Victor 2013-05-311:1 A4     1     1
ALTW Maslow 2013-05-31B A.4  QC :Inspection item
F
E
D
C
B
A
T
H
IS
 D
O
C
U
M
E
N
T
 IS
 S
U
B
J
E
C
T
 T
O
 C
H
A
N
G
E
 W
IT
H
O
U
T
 N
O
T
IC
E
. IT
 IS
 C
O
N
F
ID
E
N
T
IA
L
 A
N
D
 A
P
R
O
P
E
R
T
Y
 O
F
 A
m
p
h
e
n
o
l L
T
W
. D
IS
C
L
O
S
U
R
E
 T
O
 T
H
IR
D
 P
A
R
T
Y
 H
A
S
 T
O
 B
E
 A
U
T
H
O
R
IZ
E
D
 B
Y
A
m
p
h
e
n
o
l L
T
W
.
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
REV. ECN NO. DATE SIGN DESCRIPTION
B LEN1350283 2013/05/31 Yulong Update the Dimension
ITEM NAME Description Spec QTY
1 ZSE00100588 D-SUB 25PIN MALE CONNZDBM0250002+DOR00010016+LIQ0131
2 JSI04401101 SCREW ＃4-40 UNC*5.0 2
3 JSI04400401 SCREW #4-40UNC*14L 2
Note:
*   Important Dimension.
* Waterproof Rate : IP68
  IP68:1M of depth of water 24 hours
  (防水等級:IP68)
  (IP68:1米水深24小時)
* Do Mating Test After Glued
  點膠後,須作對插測試
* D-SUB Conn. : Black Core,PBT
* Plastic Jacket : Black,Nylon+GF
* Pin : Copper Alloy , Gold Plated
* Ring : Light Blue,Silicone
* Screw : Copper Alloy,Nickel Plated,#4-40 UNC
With Liquid Glue
點 防 水 膠
D-SUB
Screw
Screw
QC
2013-05-31
CONFIDENTIAL
R&D DEPT.
A TL W
Q
C Q
C
QC
Q
C
QC
Q
C
B
B
1
3
2
建 議 挖 孔 尺 寸1.
0
+0.
1
-0
.0
*2
5
2.
84
2.77
1.385 0.1
Recommended Panel Cut-Out
R
1.
50
41.50
51.00
3.
0011
.0
0
R1.50
1.2~2.0mm
Between 1.2~2.0mm
Screw L=6.0 For Panel Thickness
適用板厚為
面 板 厚 度
Panel Thickness
X
(M
ax
.)
1.2mm適用板厚為    以下
Screw L=5.0 For Panel Thickness
Under 1.2mm
25 Pin Male Connector
PCB Pin Layout
LT0132
0531